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BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.

ISIN: CA0585861085

Overview
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Price
2.56 CAD

Difference

General attributes

o

1.19% (0.03)

ISIN CA0585861085
Symbol BLDP
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 505 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2.55 CAD (26,100)

2.56 CAD (2,700)
2.52 CAD

2.57 CAD

2.505 CAD

2.53 CAD
2.535583 CAD
196,153
497,362.29

448
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0585861085&ID_NOTATION=96953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d5e94ea5eca01940619a17bdc2ac209e08259253e4060cd429b8f29f760f242&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a1014b4445182c3c&time=1723911680&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bf9baa3c5adbf2679790aa94af9ac89d77e565f7ac05d30542512b473282d5d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=061b361090f11d17c&time=1723911680&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c036976cc877b73711d5e30582b496fef905265394191aea36800a39ed3aa853&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a05b0d1983e0121b&time=1723911680&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22f927be99a127eb412a7a9789b51105cc4c858dfc4613b139dcb657fbea1d0f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=250f1f7bde2b29416&time=1723911680&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fd26936a95f9881929507dcb7f56f2b5a07f0ecbb1baff1069cbd5cbd5f42d5&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0546707c55eb52e01&time=1723911680&tool=RSC

BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.

Details

2024/08/16 18:05:24

Price
2.56 CAD

Difference

(] 1.19% (0.03)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA0585861085

BLDP

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Other

Stock

505 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.55 CAD (26,100)
Ask (Ask size) 2.56 CAD (2,700)
Open 2.52 CAD
High 2.57 CAD
Low 2.505 CAD
Close (prev. day) 2.53 CAD
VWAP 2.535583 CAD
Volume (pcs) 196,153
Trading volume 497,362.29
Number of trades 448
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -42.50% -57.48% -86.62%
Perf (abs.) -1.87 -3.42 -16.38
Beta 2.04 2.58 2.61
Volatility 59.08 55.11 62.95
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spofitelna

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 17:50
08/16

Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/ 18:05
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:05
08/16

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 17:36

2.58 CAD (774,453)
3.05 CAD (675,677)
3.61 CAD (771,190)
4.29 CAD (660,785)
5.04 CAD (2024/01/02)
2.44 CAD (2024/08/13)
6.04 CAD (2023/08/16)
2.44 CAD (2024/08/13)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.6875 EUR 0.03 33
1.6995 EUR 0.24 91
256 CAD  0.50 448
1.6775 EUR 0.00 9
3.80CHF  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=96953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329821411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26810831
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26812733
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279432

BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.
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Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/07

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

18:06

08:00

17:30

08:01

11:39

16:12

16:30

08:08

1.8697 USD 1.79

1.674 EUR

2.545 CAD

1.674 EUR

1.66 EUR

1.687 EUR

1.661 EUR

1.674 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.00

3,304
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96952
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26799038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750552
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750552
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001549
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26906735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26839642
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319948
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26799045

BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

BALLARD

FUTTING FUEL CELLS TO 'WORK

Contact Details

BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.

Glenlyon Parkway 9000 V5J 5J8 Burnaby,

BC

Telefon: +1 604.454.0900

Fax: +1 604.412.4700
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Randall
MacEwen
Kevin Colbow
Linda Downs
Paul Dobson

Rob Campbell

Sarbjot (Jyoti)
Sidhu

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Roche

Wenmiao Chen

Douglas
Hayhurst

Hubertus
Muahlhauser

Jacqueline Dedo
Janet Woodruff
Kathleen
Bayless

Marty Neese

Ying Bo Wang

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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